
Dimanche 3 Mars 

Samedi 2 Mars 

 

SEN A   
 

SEN B  

SEN C  

 

  
 

 

Féminines 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Crepy en V. 
@ Extérieur 15h 

 
 

 

Nointel FC 
Stade Louchart 13h 

 

 

D1 

R2 

Vétérans    D2 

 

 

Montdidier AC 
Stade Decroze 15h 

 

U16 Fém. 

  
 

    
Etouy B 

Stade Louchart 15h 
U18 B 

U16 
    

Chev. Grandf. 
@ Extérieur 15h 

Fém. à 7    Laigneville AS 
Stade Louchart 10H30 

 

  

R1 

REPOS 

Calais G.F.F. 
Stade Louchart 15h 

    

Villers St Paul 
@ Extérieur 10h 

U15 B   Comp. La Croix 
@ Extérieur 10h30 

R. HABIBATNI 
St Just - La Centuloise 

 
J. CATOIRE 

St Maximin - Chauny 
 

B. GULCZYNSKI 
Compiègne Gen. - Maignelay 

 
E. DEKONINCK 

FCLC - Montataire 
 
 

D4 

D2 

R2 

U13 
Cha. Dept. 

R3 

U15  A   
 
 Wazier USM 

Stade Decroze 15h30 
R2 

U18 A      FCLC 
@ Extérieur 12h30 R2 

D1 

D3 

A7 

D2 

Programme 

Foot à  11  


